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App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

Class X 67 66 1 0 98.51 41.46 10 15 23 41 45 66 71 63 1 3 4 15 39 5

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

Class XII - All 62 62 0 0 100.00 55.20 22 40 38 45 60 41 33 31 0 3 14 32 13 0

AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis

Class

AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis

No. of students
Pass% P.I.

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between

No. of students
Pass%

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2023-2024
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024

Class / 
Stream

P.I.
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between

Science 29 29 0 0 100.00 61.90 9 24 25 28 32 13 7 7 0 1 10 17 1 0

Commerce 33 33 0 0 100.00 49.32 13 16 13 17 28 28 26 24 0 2 4 15 12 0

Humanities NOT APPLICABLE

Vocational NOT APPLICABLE



Total

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME Sex Sec SUB1 GRD1 MRK1 SUB2 GRD2 MRK2 SUB3 GRD3 MRK3 SUB4 GRD4 MRK4 SUB5 GRD5 MRK5 SUB6 GRD6 MRK6 Mark RESULT

22317827 RASHI PARMAR G A 184 A1 98 002 A2 86 041 A2 90 086 A1 95 087 A1 94 417 A1 97 463 PASS
22317822 KASHISH KUMARI G A 184 A2 87 002 A1 93 041 A2 89 086 A1 95 087 A1 95 417 A2 96 459 PASS
22317853 SUDARSHAN SEN B A 184 A2 87 002 A1 95 041 A2 88 086 A1 91 087 A2 89 417 C1 83 450 PASS
22317820 BHAWANI PANDEY G A 184 B1 82 002 A1 97 041 B1 73 086 A1 90 087 A2 92 417 B1 93 434 PASS
22317825 PINKY MONDAL G A 184 B2 77 002 C1 73 041 C1 62 086 B1 75 087 A2 88 417 C2 79 375 PASS
22317833 YUVIKA MURMU G A 184 B2 75 122 A2 86 041 B2 69 086 B2 68 087 B2 75 417 D1 72 373 PASS
22317826 PRIYA KUMARI G A 184 B2 75 002 A2 87 041 B2 65 086 B2 66 087 B2 78 417 D1 72 371 PASS
22317824 NAVYA KUMARI G A 184 B1 81 002 B1 80 041 D1 46 086 B1 77 087 B1 85 417 C2 79 369 PASS
22317843 NIKHIL SHARMA B A 184 C1 68 002 B2 79 041 C2 48 086 B1 71 087 C1 69 417 B1 92 335 PASS
22317831 SUNITA HEMBRAM G A 184 B2 74 002 B1 80 241 B2 48 086 C2 52 087 B2 75 417 B2 87 329 PASS

Subject 6 (if any)
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Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X

22317831 SUNITA HEMBRAM G A 184 B2 74 002 B1 80 241 B2 48 086 C2 52 087 B2 75 417 B2 87 329 PASS
22317849 SHIBAM SHANKAR PRASAD B A 184 C2 64 122 A2 82 241 B1 54 086 C2 49 087 B2 80 417 D1 75 329 PASS
22317838 BINIT KUMAR BHAIYA B A 184 B2 75 122 C1 67 041 C1 61 086 C1 57 087 C2 57 417 C2 78 317 PASS
22317851 SOMNATH DUTTA B A 184 C1 66 122 B1 78 241 C1 47 086 C2 45 087 D1 56 417 D1 73 292 PASS
22317819 ANUSRI SARKHEL G A 184 C2 63 002 D1 57 417 D2 63 086 D1 42 087 C1 66 241 E 28 291 PASS
22317821 DIBYA KUMARI G A 184 B2 75 002 C1 72 241 C2 40 086 D1 41 087 C2 58 417 D1 71 286 PASS
22317840 MOHIT RAWANI B A 184 C2 62 002 C2 67 241 B2 49 086 C2 47 087 D1 55 417 D1 72 280 PASS
22317834 ABHIJEET DUBEY B A 184 D1 51 002 C1 72 041 C1 57 086 D1 43 087 C2 57 417 D2 65 280 PASS
22317832 SWETA KUMARI G A 184 C2 64 002 C1 70 041 D1 45 086 D1 43 087 C2 57 417 D1 75 279 PASS
22317830 SRIYA SINGH G A 184 C1 69 122 C2 58 041 D1 42 086 D1 43 087 C2 64 417 D1 77 276 PASS
22317844 PARVEJ KHAN B A 184 D2 38 122 C2 59 417 D1 76 086 C2 47 087 D2 47 241 E 28 267 PASS
22317829 SNEHALATA TURI G A 184 D1 54 002 C1 70 241 C1 44 086 D1 42 087 D1 56 417 D2 69 266 PASS
22317850 SHUBHADEEP DEY B A 184 D2 46 122 C1 66 417 D2 64 086 D1 42 087 D2 48 241 E 27 266 PASS
22317828 SNEHA KUMARI G A 184 C1 67 002 D1 55 041 D1 46 086 D1 43 087 D1 51 417 C2 81 262 PASS
22317852 SOUVIK SAH B A 184 D1 49 122 C1 65 241 D1 37 086 C2 46 087 D1 53 417 D2 69 250 PASS
22317848 SAHNAWAZ AKHTAR B A 184 D2 46 002 D1 57 241 D1 37 086 C2 47 087 C2 60 417 D2 67 247 PASS
22317847 SAGUN SOREN B A 184 D2 46 122 C2 60 417 D2 60 086 D1 41 087 D2 40 241 E 26 247 PASS
22317835 ANAND BARMAN B A 184 D2 47 122 C1 63 241 C1 43 086 D1 42 087 D1 52 417 C2 79 247 PASS
22317842 NIKHIL KUMAR B A 184 D1 55 122 C1 63 241 C1 43 086 D1 42 087 D2 44 417 D2 70 247 PASS
22317845 PRADEEP MURMU B A 184 D2 44 122 C2 60 241 C2 40 086 D1 42 087 D1 55 417 D2 66 241 PASS
22317823 KUMARI TANUSHREE G A 184 D1 48 002 C2 66 241 D2 36 086 D1 41 087 D2 48 417 D2 57 239 PASS
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ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME Sex Sec SUB1 GRD1 MRK1 SUB2 GRD2 MRK2 SUB3 GRD3 MRK3 SUB4 GRD4 MRK4 SUB5 GRD5 MRK5 SUB6 GRD6 MRK6 Mark RESULT
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Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X

22317837 ARYAN MISHRA B A 184 D2 39 122 D2 47 417 D2 67 086 D1 41 087 D2 44 241 E 28 238 PASS
22317836 ANKIT KUMAR B A 184 D2 40 122 C2 62 241 D1 37 086 D1 44 087 D1 51 417 D2 65 234 PASS
22317841 MONU KUMAR SINGH B A 184 D2 35 122 B2 72 241 D1 39 086 D1 41 087 D2 36 417 D2 66 223 PASS
22317839 FIRDOS IKBAL B A 184 D2 46 002 D2 48 241 D1 39 086 D1 43 087 D2 42 417 D2 60 218 PASS
22317846 PRINCE KUMAR B A 184 D2 38 002 D2 46 241 D1 38 086 C2 45 087 D2 40 417 D2 56 207 PASS
22317875 DEVENDRA SINGH B B 184 B1 81 122 A2 91 041 B2 72 086 A2 85 087 A2 92 417 A1 97 421 PASS
22317876 DEVPRIYA DUTTA B B 184 B1 81 002 B1 84 041 B2 71 086 B1 75 087 B1 85 417 C2 79 396 PASS
22317865 SHRADHA KUMARI G B 184 B2 75 002 B1 82 241 B1 59 086 B2 70 087 B2 79 417 B2 89 365 PASS
22317863 SHEETAL KISKU G B 184 C1 66 002 B1 80 241 B1 61 086 B2 69 087 B2 76 417 D2 67 352 PASS
22317854 AMIRITA HEMBRAM G B 184 B2 75 002 B1 80 241 B2 50 086 B1 77 087 C1 69 417 B1 91 351 PASS22317854 AMIRITA HEMBRAM G B 184 B2 75 002 B1 80 241 B2 50 086 B1 77 087 C1 69 417 B1 91 351 PASS
22317864 SHIKHA KUMARI G B 184 B2 76 002 C1 74 241 B2 52 086 B2 62 087 B2 77 417 C1 85 341 PASS
22317862 SANJIBNI KUMARI G B 184 C1 70 002 C1 73 241 C1 44 086 B2 67 087 C1 66 417 D1 75 320 PASS
22317857 GUNGUN PANDIT G B 184 C2 64 002 D1 62 041 B2 69 086 B2 61 087 D1 54 417 D1 75 310 PASS
22317885 TUSHAR KANTI PAUL B B 184 D1 54 002 C2 68 241 C1 47 086 C1 58 087 B2 79 417 D1 72 306 PASS
22317856 DISHA SHARMA G B 184 C1 70 002 B2 77 241 C1 43 086 C2 49 087 C1 66 417 D2 68 305 PASS
22317867 SMITA KUMARI G B 184 C2 61 002 B2 78 241 D1 38 086 C2 45 087 C1 69 417 C2 82 291 PASS
22317882 RAJ KUMAR B B 184 C2 65 002 C1 70 241 C1 45 086 C2 47 087 C2 60 417 D1 74 287 PASS
22317866 SHREYA MISHRA G B 184 C2 62 002 C2 68 241 B1 59 086 C2 52 087 D2 46 417 D2 68 287 PASS
22317873 ANISH GORAI B B 184 D1 51 002 D2 52 041 B2 67 086 C2 49 087 C2 61 417 C2 81 280 PASS
22317869 ABHIJEET MONDAL B B 184 D1 55 002 C2 69 241 B2 51 086 C1 56 087 D2 48 417 D2 68 279 PASS
22317870 ABHISHEK DUTTA B B 184 D1 57 002 C2 66 241 C2 40 086 C2 51 087 C2 62 417 D1 76 276 PASS
22317868 VAISHNAVI KISKU G B 184 C1 69 002 C1 73 241 D2 33 086 C2 47 087 D1 53 417 D1 76 275 PASS
22317878 KAUSHAL DAS B B 184 C2 59 002 D1 55 041 C2 48 086 C2 50 087 C2 57 417 D1 74 269 PASS
22317880 PRIYANSHU PATRA B B 184 D1 52 002 C1 73 241 B2 49 086 D2 33 087 C2 61 417 D2 64 268 PASS
22317860 PRITI RANI G B 184 C2 60 002 B2 75 241 C1 43 086 D1 43 087 D2 47 417 D2 60 268 PASS
22317884 SHANU PRASAD B B 184 D1 50 002 C2 67 241 D2 36 417 D2 63 087 D1 50 086 E 28 266 PASS
22317858 NEHA KUMARI G B 184 C2 62 002 C2 65 241 D1 37 086 D1 40 087 C2 62 417 D2 54 266 PASS
22317883 RUPAK KUMAR TEWARY B B 184 D2 47 002 D1 58 241 C2 40 086 C1 57 087 C2 63 417 D2 66 265 PASS
22317861 RENUKA SOREN G B 184 D2 45 002 D1 61 241 D2 36 417 D2 67 087 D2 42 086 E 24 251 PASS
22317877 KARAN KUMAR MAHATO B B 184 D1 57 002 D1 59 241 D1 39 086 D2 33 087 C2 57 417 D2 65 245 PASS
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Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X

22317871 AKASH KUMAR B B 184 C2 58 002 C2 67 241 D2 36 086 D2 34 087 D2 47 417 D2 70 242 PASS
22317872 AMIT DAS B B 184 D1 53 002 D1 61 241 C2 42 086 D1 42 087 D2 42 417 D2 64 240 PASS
22317881 RAHUL DUBEY B B 184 D2 47 002 D1 61 241 D2 34 086 D2 36 087 C2 58 417 D2 63 236 PASS
22317855 BARSHA KUMARI SINGH G B 184 D1 49 002 D2 53 417 D2 60 086 E 28 087 D2 43 241 E 27 233 COMP
22317874 APURVA MANDAL B B 184 D2 47 002 D1 60 241 C2 42 086 D2 37 087 D2 46 417 D2 67 232 PASS
22317859 NISHA KUMARI G B 184 D2 37 002 D2 52 417 D2 54 086 D1 42 087 D2 37 241 E 28 222 PASS
22317879 NAZIBUL ANSARI B B 184 D2 46 002 D2 50 241 C2 42 086 D2 36 087 D2 45 417 D2 64 219 PASS
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Class Sec B/G App Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

X A B 20 20 0 0 100.00 35.38 2 4 3 5 15 19 27 25 0 1 0 3 13 3

X A G 15 15 0 0 100.00 55.50 8 8 8 13 9 9 17 3 0 2 2 4 7 0

X A Total 35 35 0 0 100.00 44.00 10 12 11 18 24 28 44 28 0 3 2 7 20 3
 
X B B 17 17 0 0 100.00 35.59 0 3 5 6 7 26 17 21 0 0 2 1 13 1

X B G 15 14 1 0 93.33 42.17 0 0 7 17 14 12 10 14 1 0 0 7 6 1

X B Total 32 31 1 0 96.88 38.67 0 3 12 23 21 38 27 35 1 0 2 8 19 2
 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Section-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

X A ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B 20 20 100.00 26.88 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 11 0 0 2 4 8 6

X A ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] G 15 15 100.00 58.33 1 1 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 1 7 5 2 0

X A ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] Total 35 35 100.00 40.36 1 2 2 6 4 4 5 11 0 1 9 9 10 6
 
X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 7 7 100.00 42.86 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 0

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 13 13 100.00 62.50 2 2 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 2 4 5 2 0

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 20 20 100.00 55.63 3 2 2 1 5 2 3 2 0 3 5 7 5 0
 
X A SANSKRIT [122] B 13 13 100.00 49.04 0 1 1 1 5 4 0 1 0 0 2 9 2 0

X A SANSKRIT [122] G 2 2 100.00 62.50 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

X A SANSKRIT [122] Total 15 15 100.00 50.83 0 2 1 1 5 5 0 1 0 0 3 9 3 0
 
X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 4 4 100.00 56.25 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
Number of students Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis

X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 4 4 100.00 56.25 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 10 10 100.00 52.50 0 2 1 2 1 0 4 0 0 1 1 4 3 1

X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] Total 14 14 100.00 53.57 0 3 1 2 3 1 4 0 0 1 2 5 5 1
 
X A SCIENCE [086] B 20 20 100.00 36.88 1 0 1 0 1 7 10 0 0 1 0 1 8 10

X A SCIENCE [086] G 15 15 100.00 52.50 3 0 2 2 0 1 7 0 0 3 2 2 1 7

X A SCIENCE [086] Total 35 35 100.00 43.57 4 0 3 2 1 8 17 0 0 4 2 3 9 17
 
X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 20 20 100.00 28.13 0 1 0 1 1 3 6 8 0 0 2 2 10 6

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 15 15 100.00 57.50 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 3 5 2 5 0

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 35 35 100.00 40.71 2 3 1 4 2 6 8 9 0 3 7 4 15 6
 
X A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B 20 20 100.00 22.50 0 0 1 0 1 2 4 12 0 1 5 13 1 0

X A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] G 15 15 100.00 40.00 1 1 1 1 0 3 5 3 0 3 6 5 1 0

X A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] Total 35 35 100.00 30.00 1 1 2 1 1 5 9 15 0 4 11 18 2 0
 
X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 16 12 75.00 29.69 0 0 1 1 3 1 6 0 4 0 0 0 3 9

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 5 4 80.00 32.50 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 21 16 76.19 30.36 0 0 1 2 4 2 6 1 5 0 0 0 4 12
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
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Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
Number of students Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis

X B ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B 17 17 100.00 30.15 0 0 2 0 0 3 8 4 0 0 2 1 14 0

X B ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] G 15 15 100.00 41.67 0 0 0 3 4 5 1 2 0 0 3 9 2 1

X B ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] Total 32 32 100.00 35.55 0 0 2 3 4 8 9 6 0 0 5 10 16 1
 
X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 16 16 100.00 33.59 0 0 1 0 2 5 6 2 0 0 1 10 5 0

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 15 15 100.00 47.50 0 0 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 6 7 2 0

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 31 31 100.00 40.32 0 0 4 3 5 7 8 4 0 0 7 17 7 0
 
X B SANSKRIT [122] B 1 1 100.00 87.50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

X B SANSKRIT [122] Total 1 1 100.00 87.50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
 
X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 4 4 100.00 56.25 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] Total 5 5 100.00 57.50 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0
 
X B SCIENCE [086] B 17 16 94.12 33.09 0 1 1 0 3 4 1 6 1 0 2 0 7 7

X B SCIENCE [086] G 15 13 86.67 40.83 0 0 1 5 0 4 3 0 2 0 1 5 4 3

X B SCIENCE [086] Total 32 29 90.63 36.72 0 1 2 5 3 8 4 6 3 0 3 5 11 10
 
X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 17 17 100.00 36.03 0 1 1 1 0 8 1 5 0 1 2 5 8 1

X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 15 15 100.00 35.83 0 0 0 3 4 1 2 5 0 0 3 5 4 3

X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 32 32 100.00 35.94 0 1 1 4 4 9 3 10 0 1 5 10 12 4
 
X B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B 17 17 100.00 23.53 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 10 0 1 3 13 0 0

X B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] G 15 15 100.00 26.67 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 8 0 1 6 6 2 0

X B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] Total 32 32 100.00 25.00 1 0 1 1 1 3 7 18 0 2 9 19 2 0
 
X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 13 13 100.00 36.54 0 0 0 2 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 14 12 85.71 41.07 0 0 3 2 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 4 7

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 27 25 92.59 38.89 0 0 3 4 5 5 3 5 2 0 0 1 8 16
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] A B 20 20 100.00 26.88 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 11 0 0 2 4 8 6

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] A G 15 15 100.00 58.33 1 1 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 1 7 5 2 0

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] A Total 35 35 100.00 40.36 1 2 2 6 4 4 5 11 0 1 9 9 10 6
 
X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B B 17 17 100.00 30.15 0 0 2 0 0 3 8 4 0 0 2 1 14 0

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B G 15 15 100.00 41.67 0 0 0 3 4 5 1 2 0 0 3 9 2 1

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B Total 32 32 100.00 35.55 0 0 2 3 4 8 9 6 0 0 5 10 16 1
  

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
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60 to 
74.9

45 to 
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33 to 
44.9

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A B 7 7 100.00 42.86 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A G 13 13 100.00 62.50 2 2 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 2 4 5 2 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A Total 20 20 100.00 55.63 3 2 2 1 5 2 3 2 0 3 5 7 5 0
 
X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B B 16 16 100.00 33.59 0 0 1 0 2 5 6 2 0 0 1 10 5 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B G 15 15 100.00 47.50 0 0 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 6 7 2 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B Total 31 31 100.00 40.32 0 0 4 3 5 7 8 4 0 0 7 17 7 0
  

Page 10 of 37



Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X SANSKRIT [122] A B 13 13 100.00 49.04 0 1 1 1 5 4 0 1 0 0 2 9 2 0

X SANSKRIT [122] A G 2 2 100.00 62.50 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

X SANSKRIT [122] A Total 15 15 100.00 50.83 0 2 1 1 5 5 0 1 0 0 3 9 3 0
 
X SANSKRIT [122] B B 1 1 100.00 87.50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

X SANSKRIT [122] B Total 1 1 100.00 87.50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
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45 to 
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33 to 
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Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] A B 4 4 100.00 56.25 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] A G 10 10 100.00 52.50 0 2 1 2 1 0 4 0 0 1 1 4 3 1

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] A Total 14 14 100.00 53.57 0 3 1 2 3 1 4 0 0 1 2 5 5 1
 
X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B B 4 4 100.00 56.25 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B Total 5 5 100.00 57.50 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X SCIENCE [086] A B 20 20 100.00 36.88 1 0 1 0 1 7 10 0 0 1 0 1 8 10

X SCIENCE [086] A G 15 15 100.00 52.50 3 0 2 2 0 1 7 0 0 3 2 2 1 7

X SCIENCE [086] A Total 35 35 100.00 43.57 4 0 3 2 1 8 17 0 0 4 2 3 9 17
 
X SCIENCE [086] B B 17 16 94.12 33.09 0 1 1 0 3 4 1 6 1 0 2 0 7 7

X SCIENCE [086] B G 15 13 86.67 40.83 0 0 1 5 0 4 3 0 2 0 1 5 4 3

X SCIENCE [086] B Total 32 29 90.63 36.72 0 1 2 5 3 8 4 6 3 0 3 5 11 10
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A B 20 20 100.00 28.13 0 1 0 1 1 3 6 8 0 0 2 2 10 6

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A G 15 15 100.00 57.50 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 3 5 2 5 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A Total 35 35 100.00 40.71 2 3 1 4 2 6 8 9 0 3 7 4 15 6
 
X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B B 17 17 100.00 36.03 0 1 1 1 0 8 1 5 0 1 2 5 8 1

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B G 15 15 100.00 35.83 0 0 0 3 4 1 2 5 0 0 3 5 4 3

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B Total 32 32 100.00 35.94 0 1 1 4 4 9 3 10 0 1 5 10 12 4
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A B 20 20 100.00 22.50 0 0 1 0 1 2 4 12 0 1 5 13 1 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A G 15 15 100.00 40.00 1 1 1 1 0 3 5 3 0 3 6 5 1 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A Total 35 35 100.00 30.00 1 1 2 1 1 5 9 15 0 4 11 18 2 0
 
X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B B 17 17 100.00 23.53 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 10 0 1 3 13 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B G 15 15 100.00 26.67 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 8 0 1 6 6 2 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B Total 32 32 100.00 25.00 1 0 1 1 1 3 7 18 0 2 9 19 2 0
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A B 16 12 75.00 29.69 0 0 1 1 3 1 6 0 4 0 0 0 3 9

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A G 5 4 80.00 32.50 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A Total 21 16 76.19 30.36 0 0 1 2 4 2 6 1 5 0 0 0 4 12
 
X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B B 13 13 100.00 36.54 0 0 0 2 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B G 14 12 85.71 41.07 0 0 3 2 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 4 7

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B Total 27 25 92.59 38.89 0 0 3 4 5 5 3 5 2 0 0 1 8 16
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Subject Marks Name of the student Name of the teacher Class & Sec.

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] 98 RASHI PARMAR [22317827] X A
 
HINDI COURSE-A [002] 97 BHAWANI PANDEY [22317820] X A
 
SANSKRIT [122] 91 DEVENDRA SINGH [22317875] X B
 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] 90 RASHI PARMAR [22317827] X A
 
SCIENCE [086] 95 KASHISH KUMARI [22317822] X A

SCIENCE [086] 95 RASHI PARMAR [22317827] X A
 
SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] 95 KASHISH KUMARI [22317822] X A
 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 97 RASHI PARMAR [22317827] X A

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 97 DEVENDRA SINGH [22317875] X B
 
MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] 61 SHEETAL KISKU [22317863] X B
 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Subject-wise toppers
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Total

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME Sex Stream Sec SUB1 GRD1 MRK1 SUB2 GRD2 MRK2 SUB3 GRD3 MRK3 SUB4 GRD4 MRK4 SUB5 GRD5 MRK5 SUB6 GRD6 MRK6 Marks RESULT

22698605 PRASHANT RANA B Sci. A 301 A1 92 083 A2 92 042 A1 95 043 A1 94 041 A2 84 048 A2 87 457 PASS
22698592 SHAMBHAVI SHREE G Sci. A 301 A1 96 083 B1 85 042 A2 81 043 A1 96 041 A2 84 048 A1 98 442 PASS
22698597 BIKRAM GORAI B Sci. A 301 C1 72 083 A2 92 042 A2 83 043 A1 95 041 A2 81 048 B1 84 423 PASS
22698588 MAHI PARMAR G Sci. A 301 A1 93 083 B2 79 042 A2 76 043 A1 92 041 A2 81 048 C1 72 421 PASS
22698607 SANDEEP DUTTA B Sci. A 301 B1 84 083 A2 90 042 B1 71 043 B2 73 044 B1 82 048 B1 82 400 PASS
22698601 DEBOJIT SEN B Sci. A 301 A2 91 083 B1 83 042 B1 74 043 B1 76 041 B1 75 048 C1 73 399 PASS
22698603 KAUSHAL BURNWAL B Sci. A 301 B2 81 083 A2 91 042 B1 71 043 A2 83 041 B2 67 048 A2 85 393 PASS
22698586 DURGA PAL G Sci. A 301 A2 90 302 C2 68 042 B1 70 043 A2 83 044 B1 81 048 B1 83 392 PASS
22698612 SUBHRADEEP SARKAR B Sci. A 301 A2 91 083 A2 89 042 B2 68 043 B1 80 041 B2 61 048 A2 87 389 PASS
22698609 SHUBHAM KUMAR DAS B Sci. A 301 C1 74 083 C1 72 042 B2 67 043 A2 86 041 A1 89 048 C1 69 388 PASS
22698591 PUJA RANI SINGH G Sci. A 301 A2 89 083 B1 80 042 B1 69 043 B2 71 041 B2 66 048 A1 90 375 PASS

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024

Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 (if any)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII

22698606 PARVEEN KUMAR B Sci. A 301 B1 86 083 B1 81 042 B2 66 043 A2 83 041 C1 58 048 A2 85 374 PASS
22698602 DEV NARAYAN YADAV B Sci. A 301 B1 86 083 B2 74 042 B2 67 043 C1 66 044 B1 78 048 C1 71 371 PASS
22698596 ASHISH KUMAR RAWANI B Sci. A 301 B2 82 083 C1 69 042 B1 72 043 B1 78 041 B1 69 048 B1 81 370 PASS
22698611 SHUBHASHISH VINAY  MURMU B Sci. A 301 C1 71 083 C1 72 042 C2 61 043 B2 72 044 B2 76 048 B2 79 352 PASS
22698589 PRITI SINGH G Sci. A 301 A2 87 302 B2 73 042 B2 66 043 C1 67 041 C1 58 048 B1 82 351 PASS
22698608 SATYAM KUMAR B Sci. A 301 C1 73 083 B2 78 042 C1 63 043 C1 64 041 B1 69 048 C1 70 347 PASS
22698593 SIMRAN KUMARI DAS G Sci. A 301 C1 76 302 C2 68 042 B2 67 043 C1 62 044 B2 72 048 B1 84 345 PASS
22698600 CHATRADEV MAHATO B Sci. A 301 C1 76 083 B2 78 042 C1 63 043 B1 75 041 C2 52 048 B2 75 344 PASS
22698598 CHANDAN KUMAR MONDAL B Sci. A 301 A2 91 083 C1 66 042 C1 64 043 B2 70 041 D1 51 048 B1 84 342 PASS
22698613 SUNNY KUMAR GUPTA B Sci. A 301 A2 87 083 C1 71 042 B2 65 043 C1 63 041 C2 54 048 B1 81 340 PASS
22698594 SUKANYA TUDU G Sci. A 301 C1 72 302 C1 71 042 C1 62 043 D1 56 044 B2 73 048 B2 76 334 PASS
22698585 ANJALI KUMARI G Sci. A 301 C1 74 302 C2 68 042 C1 62 043 C2 58 044 C1 70 048 B2 75 332 PASS
22698595 TISHA DUTTA G Sci. A 301 B1 83 083 C2 65 042 B1 69 043 C2 58 041 D1 51 048 B2 78 326 PASS
22698610 SONU KUMAR SINGH B Sci. A 301 B2 80 083 B2 73 042 C2 59 043 D2 53 041 C1 59 048 C1 70 324 PASS
22698604 KUNDAN SINGH B Sci. A 301 C2 68 083 A2 90 042 C2 60 043 D2 53 041 D2 45 048 C2 66 316 PASS
22698587 JAYSHREE MONDAL G Sci. A 301 C1 74 302 D1 55 042 C2 60 043 D2 52 044 B2 71 048 C1 69 312 PASS
22698599 CHANDAN RAJAK B Sci. A 301 C1 73 302 D1 55 042 C1 63 043 D2 51 041 B2 68 048 D1 57 310 PASS
22698590 PRIYA KUMARI MANDAL G Sci. A 301 C1 75 302 D1 54 042 D2 52 043 D2 51 044 D1 58 048 C1 70 290 PASS
22698619 KASHISH NARNOLIA G Com. B 301 A1 93 065 A2 94 030 A1 95 054 A1 95 055 A1 97 048 A1 90 474 PASS
22698635 MUKUND AGARWAL B Com. B 301 A1 95 065 A1 96 030 A1 95 054 A1 91 055 A1 94 048 A1 91 471 PASS
22698629 ANKUR KUMAR B Com. B 301 A2 91 065 A2 92 030 A2 83 054 A2 84 055 A2 92 048 B1 84 442 PASS
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Total

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME Sex Stream Sec SUB1 GRD1 MRK1 SUB2 GRD2 MRK2 SUB3 GRD3 MRK3 SUB4 GRD4 MRK4 SUB5 GRD5 MRK5 SUB6 GRD6 MRK6 Marks RESULT

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024

Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 (if any)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII

22698645 VINAYAK MUKIM B Com. B 301 A2 87 065 A2 95 030 A1 90 054 A2 82 055 B1 81 048 A2 85 435 PASS
22698642 SRIMAN ADITYA B Com. B 301 A2 89 065 B2 87 030 A1 89 054 B2 71 055 B2 72 048 B1 80 408 PASS
22698616 INSHA SAYEED G Com. B 301 A1 93 065 B1 90 030 A2 87 054 A2 87 055 D2 45 048 A2 85 402 PASS
22698617 ISHA PANDEY G Com. B 301 A2 88 302 B2 77 030 B1 79 054 B1 74 055 D1 46 048 C1 74 364 PASS
22698615 BUSHRA MAZHAR G Com. B 301 C2 68 065 C1 80 030 A1 92 054 B2 68 055 C2 53 048 B2 75 361 PASS
22698622 PRIYA DUBEY G Com. B 301 A2 87 302 C2 68 030 B2 73 054 B1 78 055 C2 52 048 C1 71 358 PASS
22698636 RAHUL MANDAL B Com. B 301 B2 77 065 B1 91 030 B2 72 054 C1 64 055 C2 51 048 C1 74 355 PASS
22698637 ROHAN HEMBROM B Com. B 301 B2 80 065 A2 92 030 C1 65 054 C1 61 055 C2 54 048 C1 71 352 PASS
22698620 KHUSHI KUMARI G Com. B 301 B1 84 302 C2 68 030 C1 64 054 C1 61 055 C1 61 048 B2 75 338 PASS
22698625 SIMRAN KUMARI G Com. B 301 B1 83 302 C2 66 030 C1 64 054 B1 76 055 D2 45 048 D1 59 334 PASS
22698633 MD WASIM AKHTAR B Com. B 301 B1 86 302 D2 52 030 A2 83 054 C1 63 055 D2 44 048 D1 60 328 PASS
22698628 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANDAL B Com. B 301 B2 80 302 D1 58 030 C1 63 054 C1 65 048 D1 62 055 E 24 328 PASS
22698641 SHIVAM KUMAR BHAIYA B Com. B 301 B1 86 302 B1 78 030 C2 59 054 C1 61 055 D2 43 048 C1 70 327 PASS
22698614 BABITA KUMARI G Com. B 301 B2 80 302 D1 57 030 B2 69 054 C2 53 048 C2 67 055 E 23 326 PASS
22698630 ASHWANI KUMAR CHAURASIYA B Com. B 301 C1 72 302 C1 72 030 B1 75 054 C2 54 055 D1 46 048 D1 57 319 PASS
22698627 TANNU KUMARI G Com. B 301 C1 71 302 D2 52 030 B2 71 054 C1 63 055 C1 59 048 D1 56 316 PASS
22698634 MD DANIYAL MUNAZIR B Com. B 301 B2 77 065 C2 75 030 C1 61 054 C2 58 055 D2 45 048 C2 63 316 PASS
22698624 SHALU KUMARI G Com. B 301 D1 60 065 C1 81 030 B2 71 054 C2 55 055 D2 45 048 D1 57 312 PASS
22698643 TUHIN SARKHEL B Com. B 301 C1 76 065 C1 83 030 D1 48 054 D1 49 055 D2 43 048 D2 51 299 PASS
22698618 KALPANA KUMARI G Com. B 301 C2 70 302 C2 64 030 C1 61 054 D1 50 055 C2 51 048 C2 63 296 PASS
22698631 MAYANK BAJAJ B Com. B 301 C1 71 065 D1 68 030 D1 51 054 C1 62 055 D2 43 048 D2 53 295 PASS
22698644 TUSHAR SARKHEL B Com. B 301 D1 57 065 C1 82 030 D2 43 054 D1 51 048 D1 57 055 E 24 290 PASS
22698626 SUNITA MARANDI G Com. B 301 B2 78 302 D1 55 030 C2 54 054 C2 57 055 D2 44 048 C1 74 288 PASS
22698621 KUMKUM KUMARI G Com. B 301 C2 66 065 D1 70 030 C2 58 054 D1 47 055 D2 45 048 D1 62 286 PASS
22698632 MAYANK KUMAR CHOUBEY B Com. B 301 C1 72 302 D2 52 030 C2 54 054 C2 54 055 D1 50 048 D1 57 282 PASS
22698640 SHIV PRASAD SOREN B Com. B 301 D1 62 065 C1 80 030 D1 48 054 D2 46 055 D2 44 048 E 43 280 PASS
22698638 ROSHAN KUMAR B Com. B 301 D2 51 302 B2 74 030 D1 49 054 D1 51 055 C2 51 048 C2 64 276 PASS
22698646 SONU KUMAR SINGH B Com. B 301 D2 48 065 C1 80 030 D1 49 054 C2 54 055 D2 43 048 C1 69 274 PASS
22698639 SACHIN MANDAL B Com. B 301 D1 60 302 D2 51 030 C2 60 054 D1 48 055 D2 44 048 D2 53 263 PASS
22698623 PRIYANKA MURMU G Com. B 301 C2 70 302 D2 45 030 D2 46 054 D1 47 055 D2 44 048 D2 55 252 PASS
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Class Sec B/G App Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

XII A B 18 18 0 0 100.00 64.03 5 16 18 19 20 6 2 4 0 1 6 11 0 0

XII A G 11 11 0 0 100.00 58.41 4 8 7 9 12 7 5 3 0 0 4 6 1 0

XII A Total 29 29 0 0 100.00 61.90 9 24 25 28 32 13 7 7 0 1 10 17 1 0
 

XII B B 19 19 0 0 100.00 48.68 7 11 6 9 18 11 18 15 0 1 3 7 8 0

XII B G 14 14 0 0 100.00 50.18 6 5 7 8 10 17 8 9 0 1 1 8 4 0

XII B Total 33 33 0 0 100.00 49.32 13 16 13 17 28 28 26 24 0 2 4 15 12 0
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Section-wise analysis

Number of students
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] B 18 18 100.00 66.67 1 4 3 3 6 1 0 0 0 4 8 6 0 0

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] G 11 11 100.00 71.59 2 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 0

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 29 29 100.00 68.53 3 7 4 3 11 1 0 0 0 7 13 9 0 0
 

XII A HINDI CORE [302] B 1 1 100.00 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

XII A HINDI CORE [302] G 7 7 100.00 39.29 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 0

XII A HINDI CORE [302] Total 8 8 100.00 37.50 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 0
 

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] B 15 15 100.00 60.00 1 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 5 6 0

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] G 5 5 100.00 62.50 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] Total 20 20 100.00 60.63 1 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 0 0 6 6 8 0
 

XII A PHYSICS [042] B 18 18 100.00 61.81 1 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 15 1 0

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 19 May 2024
Number of Grades obtained

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAMTARA
JAMTARA, DAKSHIN BAHAL, JH - 815351, JHA

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII A PHYSICS [042] B 18 18 100.00 61.81 1 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 15 1 0

XII A PHYSICS [042] G 11 11 100.00 61.36 0 2 3 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 8 1 0

XII A PHYSICS [042] Total 29 29 100.00 61.64 1 3 7 7 6 4 0 1 0 1 3 23 2 0
 

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] B 18 18 100.00 63.19 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 3 0 2 7 6 3 0

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] G 11 11 100.00 52.27 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 3 5 0

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] Total 29 29 100.00 59.05 4 4 4 4 5 2 1 5 0 4 8 9 8 0
 

XII A BIOLOGY [044] B 3 3 100.00 70.83 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

XII A BIOLOGY [044] G 6 6 100.00 56.25 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 1 0

XII A BIOLOGY [044] Total 9 9 100.00 61.11 0 0 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 1 0
 

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B 17 17 100.00 69.12 0 6 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 7 0 0

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] G 4 4 100.00 62.50 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] Total 21 21 100.00 67.86 0 6 4 5 5 1 0 0 0 5 8 8 0 0
 

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 18 18 100.00 64.58 0 4 5 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 11 6 1 0

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 11 11 100.00 69.32 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 0 0

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 29 29 100.00 66.38 2 4 8 5 8 1 1 0 0 2 17 9 1 0
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] B 19 19 100.00 55.92 1 3 2 4 4 0 3 2 0 2 9 5 3 0

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] G 14 14 100.00 62.50 2 2 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 6 6 0 0

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 33 33 100.00 58.71 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 2 0 4 15 11 3 0
 

XII B HINDI CORE [302] B 7 7 100.00 35.71 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 4 0

XII B HINDI CORE [302] G 9 9 100.00 31.94 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 1 4 4 0

XII B HINDI CORE [302] Total 16 16 100.00 33.59 0 0 1 2 1 4 3 5 0 0 2 6 8 0
 

XII B ACCOUNTANCY [055] B 19 17 89.47 30.92 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 8 2 2 1 1 6 7

XII B ACCOUNTANCY [055] G 14 13 92.86 29.46 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 6 1 1 0 1 9 2

XII B ACCOUNTANCY [055] Total 33 30 90.91 30.30 2 1 1 1 2 6 3 14 3 3 1 2 15 9
 

XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B 19 19 100.00 47.37 1 2 0 1 6 4 4 1 0 1 2 7 9 0XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B 19 19 100.00 47.37 1 2 0 1 6 4 4 1 0 1 2 7 9 0

XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] G 14 14 100.00 54.46 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 0 0 1 3 4 6 0

XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] Total 33 33 100.00 50.38 2 3 3 2 8 7 7 1 0 2 5 11 15 0
 

XII B ECONOMICS [030] B 19 19 100.00 53.29 3 2 1 1 3 3 5 1 0 2 4 5 7 1

XII B ECONOMICS [030] G 14 14 100.00 60.71 2 1 1 4 3 2 0 1 0 2 2 7 3 0

XII B ECONOMICS [030] Total 33 33 100.00 56.44 5 3 2 5 6 5 5 2 0 4 6 12 10 1
 

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] B 12 12 100.00 63.54 1 3 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 5 6 1 0 0

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] G 5 5 100.00 57.50 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] Total 17 17 100.00 61.76 1 4 2 1 6 1 2 0 0 7 8 2 0 0
 

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 19 18 94.74 40.79 1 1 2 0 4 2 5 3 1 1 3 8 6 0

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 14 14 100.00 46.43 1 1 0 2 3 2 4 1 0 1 3 6 4 0

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 33 32 96.97 43.18 2 2 2 2 7 4 9 4 1 2 6 14 10 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A B 18 18 100.00 66.67 1 4 3 3 6 1 0 0 0 4 8 6 0 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A G 11 11 100.00 71.59 2 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A Total 29 29 100.00 68.53 3 7 4 3 11 1 0 0 0 7 13 9 0 0
 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B B 19 19 100.00 55.92 1 3 2 4 4 0 3 2 0 2 9 5 3 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B G 14 14 100.00 62.50 2 2 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 6 6 0 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B Total 33 33 100.00 58.71 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 2 0 4 15 11 3 0
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students
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Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9
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Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII HINDI CORE [302] A B 1 1 100.00 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] A G 7 7 100.00 39.29 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] A Total 8 8 100.00 37.50 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 0
 

XII HINDI CORE [302] B B 7 7 100.00 35.71 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 4 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] B G 9 9 100.00 31.94 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 1 4 4 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] B Total 16 16 100.00 33.59 0 0 1 2 1 4 3 5 0 0 2 6 8 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9
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XII MATHEMATICS [041] A B 15 15 100.00 60.00 1 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 5 6 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A G 5 5 100.00 62.50 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A Total 20 20 100.00 60.63 1 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 0 0 6 6 8 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
75 to 
89.9 

60 to 
74.9

45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9
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XII PHYSICS [042] A B 18 18 100.00 61.81 1 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 15 1 0

XII PHYSICS [042] A G 11 11 100.00 61.36 0 2 3 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 8 1 0

XII PHYSICS [042] A Total 29 29 100.00 61.64 1 3 7 7 6 4 0 1 0 1 3 23 2 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above
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89.9 

60 to 
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45 to 
59.9

33 to 
44.9
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XII CHEMISTRY [043] A B 18 18 100.00 63.19 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 3 0 2 7 6 3 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A G 11 11 100.00 52.27 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 3 5 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A Total 29 29 100.00 59.05 4 4 4 4 5 2 1 5 0 4 8 9 8 0
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XII BIOLOGY [044] A B 3 3 100.00 70.83 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

XII BIOLOGY [044] A G 6 6 100.00 56.25 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 1 0

XII BIOLOGY [044] A Total 9 9 100.00 61.11 0 0 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 1 0
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XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] B B 19 17 89.47 30.92 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 8 2 2 1 1 6 7

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] B G 14 13 92.86 29.46 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 6 1 1 0 1 9 2

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] B Total 33 30 90.91 30.30 2 1 1 1 2 6 3 14 3 3 1 2 15 9
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XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B B 19 19 100.00 47.37 1 2 0 1 6 4 4 1 0 1 2 7 9 0

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B G 14 14 100.00 54.46 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 0 0 1 3 4 6 0

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B Total 33 33 100.00 50.38 2 3 3 2 8 7 7 1 0 2 5 11 15 0
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XII ECONOMICS [030] B B 19 19 100.00 53.29 3 2 1 1 3 3 5 1 0 2 4 5 7 1

XII ECONOMICS [030] B G 14 14 100.00 60.71 2 1 1 4 3 2 0 1 0 2 2 7 3 0

XII ECONOMICS [030] B Total 33 33 100.00 56.44 5 3 2 5 6 5 5 2 0 4 6 12 10 1
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XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A B 17 17 100.00 69.12 0 6 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 7 0 0

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A G 4 4 100.00 62.50 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A Total 21 21 100.00 67.86 0 6 4 5 5 1 0 0 0 5 8 8 0 0
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XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B B 12 12 100.00 63.54 1 3 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 5 6 1 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B G 5 5 100.00 57.50 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B Total 17 17 100.00 61.76 1 4 2 1 6 1 2 0 0 7 8 2 0 0
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XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A B 18 18 100.00 64.58 0 4 5 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 11 6 1 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A G 11 11 100.00 69.32 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 0 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A Total 29 29 100.00 66.38 2 4 8 5 8 1 1 0 0 2 17 9 1 0
 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B B 19 18 94.74 40.79 1 1 2 0 4 2 5 3 1 1 3 8 6 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B G 14 14 100.00 46.43 1 1 0 2 3 2 4 1 0 1 3 6 4 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B Total 33 32 96.97 43.18 2 2 2 2 7 4 9 4 1 2 6 14 10 0
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Subject Marks Name of the student Name of the teacher Class & Sec

ENGLISH CORE [301] 96 SHAMBHAVI SHREE [22698592] XII A
 
HINDI CORE [302] 78 SHIVAM KUMAR BHAIYA [22698641] XII B
 
MATHEMATICS [041] 89 SHUBHAM KUMAR DAS [22698609] XII A
 
PHYSICS [042] 95 PRASHANT RANA [22698605] XII A
 
CHEMISTRY [043] 96 SHAMBHAVI SHREE [22698592] XII A
 
BIOLOGY [044] 82 SANDEEP DUTTA [22698607] XII A
 
ACCOUNTANCY [055] 97 KASHISH NARNOLIA [22698619] XII B
 
BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] 95 KASHISH NARNOLIA [22698619] XII B
 
ECONOMICS [030] 95 KASHISH NARNOLIA [22698619] XII B

ECONOMICS [030] 95 MUKUND AGARWAL [22698635] XII B
 
COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] 92 BIKRAM GORAI [22698597] XII A

COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] 92 PRASHANT RANA [22698605] XII A
 
INFO. PRAC. [065] 96 MUKUND AGARWAL [22698635] XII B
 
PHY. EDUCATION [048] 98 SHAMBHAVI SHREE [22698592] XII A
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